Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.ADAm-TeCh.Com 139
HDMi & Mini HDMi
high DeFiNiTioN mUlTi-meDiA iNTerFACe
hDmi SerieS
INTRODUCTION
Adam Tech's High Definition Multimedia Interface (HDMI) connectors
and cable assemblies are a series of products that provide an

APPROVALS AND CERTIFICATIONS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E224053
ORDERING INFORMATION
HDMI CONNECTOR
HDMI S RA
SERIES INDICATOR
HDMI = High Definition
Multi-Media
Interface
PORTS
S = Single
ENTRY ANGLE
RA = Right Angle
MOUNTING
1= Thru-Hole
SMT = SMT
TSMT = True SMT
1
OPTIONS:
Add designator(s) to end of part number
15 = 15 µin gold plating in contact area
MF = Mounting Flange
R = Reverse Layout
®
®
C US
E
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS